Alox Cloth - Belts
FAIAB100610C Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 60G (Pack 3)
FAIAB100610F Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 120G (Pack 3)
FAIAB100610M Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 80G (Pack 3)
FAIAB4551312 Cloth Sanding Belt 455mm x 13mm x 120G
FAIAB4551340 Cloth Sanding Belt 455mm x 13mm x 40G
FAIAB4551360 Cloth Sanding Belt 455mm x 13mm x 60G
FAIAB4551380 Cloth Sanding Belt 455mm x 13mm x 80G
FAIAB4577512 Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 120G
FAIAB4577540 Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 40G
FAIAB4577560 Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 60G
FAIAB4577580 Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 80G
FAIAB5337512 Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm 120G
FAIAB5337540 Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm 40G
FAIAB5337560 Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm 60G
FAIAB5337580 Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm 80G
FAIAB5610120 Cloth Sanding Belt 560 x 100mm 120G
FAIAB561040  Cloth Sanding Belt 560 x 100mm 40G
FAIAB561060  Cloth Sanding Belt 560 x 100mm 60G
FAIAB561080  Cloth Sanding Belt 560 x 100mm 80G
FAIAB60400C  Cloth Sanding Belt 400 x 60mm Coarse (Pack 3)
FAIAB60400F  Cloth Sanding Belt 400 x 60mm 120G (Pack 3)
FAIAB60400M  Cloth Sanding Belt 400 x 60mm 80G (Pack 3)
FAIAB6110120 Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 120G
FAIAB611024  Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 24G
FAIAB611040  Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 40G
FAIAB611060  Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 60G
FAIAB611080  Cloth Sanding Belt 610 x 100mm 80G
FAIAB75457C  Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 60G (Pack 3)
FAIAB75457F  Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 120G (Pack 3)
FAIAB75457M  Cloth Sanding Belt 457 x 75mm 80G (Pack 3)
FAIAB75533C  Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm Coarse (Pack 3)
FAIAB75533F  Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm Fine (Pack 3)
FAIAB75533M  Cloth Sanding Belt 533 x 75mm Medium (Pack 3)
FAIAB9151012 Cloth Sanding Belt 915 x 100mm 120G
FAIAB9151040 Cloth Sanding Belt 915 x 100mm 40G
FAIAB9151060 Cloth Sanding Belt 915 x 100mm 60G
FAIAB9151080 Cloth Sanding Belt 915 x 100mm 80G
FAIAPFBA  Cloth Sanding File Belt 455mm x 13mm Assorted (Pack 5)
1. IDENTIFICATION OF PRODUCT
1.1. PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Type: Aluminium oxide cloth